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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dahlia Burke304
TTO

9.500 9.700 9.9009.650 38.7501

Kaylee Fabien-Williams301
TTO

9.450 9.650 9.5509.450 38.1002

Amber Haynes308
BAR

9.550 9.550 9.7009.200 38.0003

Soriya Alleyne302
TTO

9.500 9.400 9.4009.250 37.550

Sophia Mitchell303
TTO

9.300 9.750 9.3508.700 37.100

Jonique  Forde306
SVG

9.350 8.900 9.4509.250 36.9504

Za'Nyah  Bostic-White312
BAR

9.150 9.000 9.6009.050 36.8005

Jorja Bayley310
BAR

9.000 9.300 9.1508.800 36.250

D'nae Bradshaw305
TTO

9.200 8.600 9.6508.650 36.100

Cyrina Walcott-Lloyd311
BAR

8.850 9.250 9.3508.600 36.050

Daniella Small309
BAR

9.050 8.800 9.1009.000 35.950

Leanna Bailey307
SVG

8.800 8.100 9.0507.850 33.8006
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